South Street,Karisalpatty Village Panchayat
Cheranmahadevi Taluk, Tirunelveli District
Adm. 53.79.Sq. Mtrs. Ipc Church Pin Code-
627414 Bounded By:- East:- 23ft Mainroad,
West:- Compound Wall, North:- Solomon
Raj House, South:- Salamonraja House

Physical
Rs. 1636250/-

(Rupees Sixteen
Lakh Thirty-Six
Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty

Only)

Rs. 163625/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Sixty Three
Thousand Six

Hundred Twenty
Five Only)

30/07/2025
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 24/07/2025
(11AM – 4PM)

04/08/2025
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICEGRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and